V7-T2-32 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2016 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

E26 Series
Catalog Number Selection
Stacklight Catalog Numbering System
Voltage Codes
Notes
1 Unless base mount is specified, an extension tube must be selected for a complete unit.
2 Component catalog numbers for flashing bases, alarm units and light modules are incomplete and require the addition of a suffix code to specify the required voltage rating. See table above.
3 If no voltage is specified, assembled stacklight will be supplied without lamps or LEDs.
4 240V not available for cylindrical LEDs.
5 For complete length (extension tube and base), see Page V7-T2-39.
6 Flashing base is for use with incandescent lamps.
Voltage Code Incandescent Lamp Cluster LED Cylindrical LED Xenon Flasher Flasher Base/Alarm
(Blank) No lamp supplied No LED supplied No LED supplied — —
V1 12 Vac/Vdc 12 Vac/Vdc 12 Vac/Vdc 12 Vac/Vdc 12 Vac/Vdc
V2 24 Vac/Vdc 24 Vac/Vdc 24 Vac/Vdc 24 Vac/Vdc 24 Vac/Vdc
V3 48 Vac/Vdc 48 Vac/Vdc 48 Vac/Vdc 48 Vac/Vdc 48 Vac/Vdc
V4 120 Vac/Vdc 120 Vac 120 Vac 120 Vac 120 Vac/Vdc
V5 240 Vac/Vdc 240 Vac — 240 Vac 240 Vac/Vdc
Voltage 3
Code Description
V1
V2
V3
V4
V5 4
12V
24V